Tab settings OO V 43.



Patent and Trademark Office

To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Travellium.	d original documents or copy thereof.			
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	Name and address of receiving party(ies):			
Jack WANG (Taiwan citizen) 11F-2, No. 43, Chai-I Street, Taichung City, Taiwan, ROC	Name: Palmgren Industrial Corp. Ltd. (Taiwan corporation) Internal Address: No. 2, Lane 852, To-Chen Road,			
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No	Ta-Li City, Taichung Hsien,			
3. Nature of conveyance:	Taiwan, ROC			
Assignment	Street Address: No. 2, Lane 852,			
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name	To-Chen Road,			
☐ Other	Taichung Hsien, Taiwan, ROC City:ZIP:			
Execution Date:	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? 🗆 Yes 💢 No			
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the A. Patent Application No.(s)	e execution date of the application is:			
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Charles E. Baxley, Esquire	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1			
New York, New York 10038	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$ 40.00 Enclosed Authorized to be charged to deposit account			
Street Address: 59 John Street, 5th Floor,	8. Deposit account number:			
City: New York State: NY ZIP: 10038	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)			
DO NOT USE	THIS SPACE			
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing inform of the original document.	nation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy			

Charles E. Baxley

March 27, 2000

		(1)	Jack WANG	(Taiwan citiz	zen)	
		(2)11F-2, No. 43, Chai-I Street,				
(1-5) Insert Name(s) of Inventor(s).				City, Taiwan,	ROC	
		(5)				
		erations paid t assign, transfer	to each of the un rand set over to	dersigned, the unders	igned agree(s)	good and valuable consid- to assign; and hereby does
(6) Insert	name of Assignee	(6) Palmgren Industrial Corp. Ltd. (Taiwan corporation)				
(7) Insert address of Assignee		(7)		ne 852, To-Ch	en Road,	
ary ment above a by Amyrica			Ta-Li City	y, Taichung H	sien, Tai	
		(hereinafter designated as the Assignee) the entire right, title and interest for the United States, its territories, dependencies and possessions, in the invention, and all applications for patent and any Letters Patent which may be granted therefor, known as				
(8) Insert Identification of	Identification of	(8) COLUMN POSITIONING DEVICE FOR A DRILL PRESS				
	tion, such as Title, Number or Foreign	(0)				Foreign Application or
	ation Number					Case No.
		for which the of America			plication for p	atent in the United States
(9) Insert Applie	Date of Signing of section	(9) on	January 2	9, 2000	***	
	ternativa identification filad applications			mber		
Assignee 2) concerni sible in c 3) States p 4) ting the ceedings 5) the Uni signee, a herein a 6) identifie cordatic 7) benefit	al or reissue applications to may deem necessary or extended agree(s). The undersigned agree(s) ing this application or completaining evidence and going this application or completaining evidence and going the undersigned agree(s) atent to the Assignee. The undersigned agree(s) invention and improvement regarding the invention. The undersigned hereby its assample of the entire is assample, and that he has (the issigned, and that he has (the undersigned hereby eation which may be necessarily this document. This Assignment shall be of the heirs, executors, administration witness whereof, executed	to execute all partinuation or diving forward with to perform all to communicate the reof, and authorize(s) and caid application terms, the firm is the firm in th	ntial to its full propagers necessary vision or re-issue such intereference affirmative acts to the Assignee divill, upon required any division of eby covenants the ceuted and will refer to control (our) heirs, excessors and/or asserted on the date of the ceuted and will refer to control (our) heirs, excessors and/or asserted on the date of the ceuted and will refer to control (our) heirs, excessors and/or asserted on the date of the ceuted and will refer to control (our) heirs, excessors and/or asserted on the date of the ceuted on the ceuted on the date of the ceuted on the ceute	otection and title in a in connection with a thereof and to coope to. which may be neces or representatives the est, but without experience of Pater or divisions or continuatine has (they have not execute, any agree Neimark the power inply with the rules of the coutors, administrate signs of the Assigned.	and to the invering interference rate with the A sary to obtain ereof any facts ense to me (us of the United States and or assistant of the United States and or assistant in conflict to insert on the United States and or assistant in conflict sta	etion hereby transferred. which may be declared assigned in every way possage in every way legal productions thereof to the said Associate therewith. This assignment any further extracts Patent Office for respect, and shall inure to the gas, and shall inure to the
(1) D.	are Jan 29, 2000	_ Name of Inven	mor the	Jack WANG	7	
(2) D	a (c	_ Name of Inven	itor	,	()	
(3) D	ale	_Name of Inven	otor			
(4) D	81e	_ Name of Inven	110r			
(5) D	8(e	_ Name of Inven	ntor			
Date		_ Witness				
Date		Witness				

PATENT REEL: 010681 FRAME: 0401

RECORDED: 04/03/2000